
Sri Chinmoy Marathon
ROCKLAND LAKE STATE PARK (Oneness World Race)       23rd August 2021
WINNERS
RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE
Women Under 50

1 Ilvaka Nemcova 3:33:33 Czech Female 40
2 Dhavala Stott 3:34:36 Great	Britain Female 44
3 Ankurika Hammerl 3:58:40 Austria Female 29
4 Kapalika Kemmann 4:25:36 Germany Female 40
5 Anupama Widmer 4:27:25 Switzerland Female 37
6 Tirtha Voelckner 4:27:59 Germany Female 49
7 Vinati Docziova 4:37:59 Slovakia Female 44

Men Under 50
1 Sarankhuu Jargal 3:09:51 Mongolia Male 28
2 Bayarkhuu 3:13:19 Mongolia Male
3 Alex Syed 3:27:13 USA Male 43
4 Ananda-Lahari	 Zuscin 3:35:35 Slovakia Male
5 Clifford Kian 3:48:38 South	Africa Male 44
6 Andrey Stefanov 3:54:19 Bulgaria Male 35
7 Chinzorig Budee 4:08:08 Mongolia Male 47

Women Vet 50
1 Giribhu Muhs 4:54:13 Germany Female 50
2 Didhiti Danner 4:54:49 Germany Female 53
3 Susan Sihvola 5:01:17 Finland Female 53
4 Sushloka	 Postler 5:28:55 Germany Female 57
5 Tsetsegdelger Lkhamsuren 5:57:55 Mongolia Female 58

Men Vet 50
1 Jwalanta Voelckner 3:25:16 Germany Male 50
2 Marek Bohman 3:41:37 Slovakia Male 50
3 Ushika	 Muckenhumer 4:21:16 Austria Male 52
4 Garga Chamberlain 4:31:45 Great	Britain Male 53
5 Vasu Duzhiy 4:37:00 Russia Male 55

Women Vet 60
1 Shaivya Rubczynska 5:57:00 Poland Female 62
2 Purevsuren Shirendev 6:34:14 Mongolia Female 65
3 Otgonbayar Badarch 7:12:39 Mongolia Female 62

Men Vet 60
1 Batsukh Sharav 4:17:52 Mongolia Male 68
2 Kanala	 Auer 4:18:09 Austria Male 65
3 Deveshu	 Zuderell 4:21:16 Austria Male 61
4 Daulot Fountain 4:43:58 USA Male 65
5 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 5:01:28 Mongolia Male 63

Women Vet 70
1 Sumiya Lundeg 7:20:33 Mongolia Female 72

Men Vet 70
1 Odgiiv Jadambaa 9:27:00 Mongolia Male 72

ALL RESULTS BELOW

RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE CATEGORY CAT.	POS.

1 Sarankhuu Jargal 3:09:51 Mongolia Male 28 M	U/50 1
2 Bayarkhuu 3:13:19 Mongolia Male M	U/50 2
3 Jwalanta Voelckner 3:25:16 Germany Male 50 M	V50 1
4 Alex Syed 3:27:13 USA Male 43 M	U/50 3
5 Ilvaka Nemcova 3:33:33 Czech Female 40 W	U/50 1



6 Dhavala Stott 3:34:36 Great	Britain Female 44 W	U/50 2
7 Ananda-Lahari	 Zuscin 3:35:35 Slovakia Male M	U/50 4
8 Marek Bohman 3:41:37 Slovakia Male 50 M	V50 2
9 Clifford Kian 3:48:38 South	Africa Male 44 M	U/50 5
10 Andrey Stefanov 3:54:19 Bulgaria Male 35 M	U/50 6
11 Ankurika Hammerl 3:58:40 Austria Female 29 W	U/50 3
12 Chinzorig Budee 4:08:08 Mongolia Male 47 M	U/50 7
13 Grahak Cunningham 4:09:25 Australia Male 44 M	U/50 8
14 Satyavrata Bataa 4:12:32 Mongolia Male 49 M	U/50 9
15 Adem	 Hadzic 4:16:35 Austria Male 27 M	U/50 10
16 Christian	 Oswald 4:17:27 Austria Male M	U/50 11
17 Batsukh Sharav 4:17:52 Mongolia Male 68 M	V60 1
18 Kanala	 Auer 4:18:09 Austria Male 65 M	V60 2
19 Ushika	 Muckenhumer 4:21:16 Austria Male 52 M	V50 3
20 Deveshu	 Zuderell 4:21:16 Austria Male 61 M	V60 3
21 Dianna Faini 4:25:05 USA Male 45 M	U/50 12
22 Kapalika Kemmann 4:25:36 Germany Female 40 W	U/50 4
23 Yahva	 Hoffmann 4:25:41 Austria Male 37 M	U/50 13
24 Anupama Widmer 4:27:25 Switzerland Female 37 W	U/50 5
25 Tirtha Voelckner 4:27:59 Germany Female 49 W	U/50 6
26 Marek Novotny 4:28:49 Slovakia Male 47 M	U/50 14
27 Garga Chamberlain 4:31:45 Great	Britain Male 53 M	V50 4
28 Aleš Pliva 4:35:27 Czech Male 44 M	U/50 15
29 Vasu Duzhiy 4:37:00 Russia Male 55 M	V50 5
30 Vinati Docziova 4:37:59 Slovakia Female 44 W	U/50 7
31 Bayanmunkh Batsukh 4:39:35 Mongolia Male 50 M	V50 6
32 Nrimanas Hagyo 4:40:32 Hungary Male 46 M	U/50 16
33 Daulot Fountain 4:43:58 USA Male 65 M	V60 4
34 Subarnamala Riedel 4:46:00 Switzerland Female 49 W	U/50 8
35 Hana Lepicova 4:53:32 Czech Female 47 W	U/50 9
36 Giribhu Muhs 4:54:13 Germany Female 50 W	V50 1
37 Didhiti Danner 4:54:49 Germany Female 53 W	V50 2
38 Amarsanaa Ganbold 4:57:42 Mongolia Male 45 M	U/50 17
39 Kuladipa Babušík 4:59:31 Slovakia Male 50 M	V50 7
40 Shankara Smith 5:00:26 Great	Britain Female 49 W	U/50 10
41 Susan Sihvola 5:01:17 Finland Female 53 W	V50 3
42 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 5:01:28 Mongolia Male 63 M	V60 5
43 Yatkara Aleksapolskyy 5:14:54 Canada Male 45 M	U/50 18
44 Veeraja Uppal 5:17:51 Australia Male 52 M	V50 8
45 Sushloka	 Postler 5:28:55 Germany Female 57 W	V50 4
46 Vananvat Ishkhand 5:29:01 Mongolia Male 44 M	U/50 19
47 Uugantsetseg Otgonbayar 5:31:12 Mongolia Female 36 W	U/50 11
48 Gan-Erdene Ganbat 5:32:14 Mongolia Female 35 W	U/50 12
49 Batzaya Purev 5:33:29 Mongolia Female 41 W	U/50 13
50 Munkhbayar Tserendorj 5:42:20 Mongolia Male 43 M	U/50 20
51 Samviraja Gori 5:45:00 Italy Female 48 W	U/50 14
52 Pranjal Milovnik 5:56:51 Slovakia Male 48 M	U/50 21
53 Shaivya Rubczynska 5:57:00 Poland Female 62 W	V60 1
54 Tsetsegdelger Lkhamsuren 5:57:55 Mongolia Female 58 W	V50 5
55 Altankhuu Batjargal 5:59:54 Mongolia Female 48 W	U/50 15
56 Munkhjargal Lkhasuren 6:08:00 Mongolia Male 47 M	U/50 22
57 Niyojita Purevsuren 6:13:08 Mongolia Female 50 W	V50 6
58 Oyungerel Seded 6:15:32 Mongolia Female 52 W	V50 7



59 Bolormaa Munkhdorj 6:17:27 Mongolia Female 39 W	U/50 16
60 Purevsuren Shirendev 6:34:14 Mongolia Female 65 W	V60 2
61 Nha Nguyen 6:46:25 Ireland Female 33 W	U/50 17
62 Nurari	 Merry	 6:58:58 Great	Britain Female 50 W	V50 8
63 Otgonbayar Badarch 7:12:39 Mongolia Female 62 W	V60 3
64 Sumiya Lundeg 7:20:33 Mongolia Female 72 W	V70 1
65 Odgiiv Jadambaa 9:27:00 Mongolia Male 72 M	V70 1
66 Avanayaha Tsendee 10:50:00 Mongolia Female 58 W	V50 9


